

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

30 April 2024

Agility Aviation Achieves Accreditation from Aviation Suppliers Association (ASA)

Toronto, Canada - Agility Aviation is pleased to announce that it has attained certification from the Aviation Suppliers Association (ASA), a significant milestone in the company's commitment to excellence and industry leadership.

The ASA certification is a testament to Agility Aviation's unwavering dedication to quality, safety, and reliability in the aviation sector. By meeting ASA's stringent standards, Agility Aviation has demonstrated its ability to consistently deliver outstanding service and products while adhering to the highest industry standards.

"We are thrilled to receive certification from the Aviation Suppliers Association," said ASA-100. "This achievement underscores our ongoing commitment to providing our customers with the highest quality products and services. It reflects the hard work and dedication of our team and reinforces our position as a trusted leader in the aviation industry."

ASA certification is awarded to companies that demonstrate exceptional performance in key areas such as quality management, regulatory compliance, and customer satisfaction. Agility Aviation's successful certification validates its commitment to excellence and positions the company as a preferred partner for customers seeking reliable aviation solutions.

As an ASA-certified company, Agility Aviation is well-positioned to further strengthen its reputation as a premier provider of aviation services. Customers can continue to rely on Agility Aviation for unparalleled expertise, exceptional service, and a steadfast commitment to excellence.

For more information about Agility Aviation and its comprehensive range of aviation solutions, please visit www.agilityaviation.com or contact us by email at Sales@agilityaviation.com.

About Agility Aviation: Agility Aviation is a leading provider of aviation solutions, offering a wide range of services to customers worldwide. With a focus on quality, safety, and customer satisfaction, Agility Aviation is committed to delivering innovative solutions tailored to meet the unique needs of each client.

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

30 April 2024